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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00

+ Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00

 
1 b von Ah Marc (2008) 10.00

+ Gwerder Michael (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.75

o Betschart André (2008) 8.75

2 b Burch Arno (2009) 8.75
o Iten Edi (2009) 8.75

2 c Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75
o Eberli David (2008) 8.75

2 d Rölli Michael (2008) 8.75
o Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.75

2 e Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.75
- Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75

2 f Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75
- Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.75

2 g Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75
- Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.75

3 Tschirren Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

3 b Herger Elias (2009) 9.00
- Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.00

3 c Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.00
- Herger Elias (2009) 9.00

3 d Betschart André (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

3 e Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75
+ Zwyer David (2009) 9.75

3 f Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Stegmann Sascha (2008) 9.75

3 g Eberli David (2008) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Janik (2008) 9.75

4 a Zwyer David (2009) 8.50
o Betschart Ramon (2009) 8.50

4 b Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

4 c Favata Gianluca (2009) 9.75
+ Imhof Stefan (2008) 9.75

5 a Hess Ennio (2009) 8.50
o Epp Tim (2008) 8.50

5 b Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

5 c Burch Ivo (2008) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

5 d Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
o Staub Yanick (2009) 8.50

5 e Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50
o Allemann Luc (2008) 8.50

5 f Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50

5 g Gwerder Michael (2008) 8.50
o von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50

5 h Imhof Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Favata Gianluca (2009) 8.50

5 i Stegmann Sascha (2008) 8.50
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50

5 j Kunz Iwan (2008) 8.50
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50

5 k Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

5 l Ming Florian (2009) 8.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

5 m Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

5 n Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.50
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50

5 o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

5 p Simmen Nevio (2008) 8.50
o Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.50

5 q Epp Severin (2008) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

6 Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.75
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75

6 b Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00
+ Ming Florian (2009) 10.00

6 c Epp Tim (2008) 10.00
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 10.00

6 d Matter Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Simmen Nevio (2008) 10.00

7 a Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75

7 b Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.75
+ Burch Ivo (2008) 9.75

7 c Allemann Luc (2008) 10.00
+ Föhn Franco (2009) 10.00

7 d Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

8 a Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Rölli Michael (2008) 9.75

8 b Staub Yanick (2009) 9.75
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 9.75

8 c Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 10.00

9 a Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.75
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75

9 b Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Kunz Iwan (2008) 9.75

9 c Iten Edi (2009) 9.75
+ Burch Arno (2009) 9.75

9 d Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Tschirren Ruben (2008) 9.75

9 e Föhn Mauro (2008) 10.00
+ Bieri Norik (2008) 10.00

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00

+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 10.00

 
2 Herger Nik (2011) 8.50

o Omlin Aron (2011) 8.50

 
2 b Grab Wysel (2011) 9.75

+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 9.75

3 Herger Mike (2011) 8.50
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50

3 b Gisler Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 10.00

4 a Inderbitzin Theo (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50

4 b Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2011) 8.50

4 c Imhof Remo (2011) 8.50
o Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 d Gisler Marc (2010) 8.50
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

4 e Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2011) 8.50

4 f Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00

5 a Gisler Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Grab Wysel (2011) 8.50

5 b Gisler Diego (2011) 8.50
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50

5 c Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o Berger Nino (2010) 8.50

5 d Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.50
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50

5 e Müller Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Betschart Alex (2011) 10.00

5 f Odermatt Basil (2011) 10.00
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 10.00

6 a Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

6 b Betschart Alex (2011) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2011) 8.50

6 c Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

6 d Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
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6 e Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

6 f Laloli Nicolas (2011) 8.50
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

6 g Berger Nino (2010) 10.00
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00

6 h Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00
+ von Flüe Andri (2011) 10.00

7 a Suter Max (2010) 9.75
+ Walther Leon (2011) 9.75

7 b Erni Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 9.75

7 c Burch Marco (2011) 9.75
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 9.75

7 d Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Herger Mike (2011) 9.75

7 e Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 9.75
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 9.75

7 f Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Theo (2010) 9.75

7 g Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.75

7 h Omlin Aron (2011) 9.75
+ Herger Nik (2011) 9.75

7 i Planzer David (2011) 9.75
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 9.75

7 j Rohrer Dominik (2010) 9.75
+ Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 9.75

7 k Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75

7 l Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Imhof Remo (2011) 9.75

7 m von Ah Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Flachsmann Jona (2010) 9.75

8 Müller Julian (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.50

8 b von Wyl Corsin (2011) 9.75
+ Gisler Diego (2011) 9.75

9 a Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50

9 b Walther Leon (2011) 8.50
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50

9 c von Flüe Andri (2011) 8.50
o Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50

9 d von Ah Tim (2010) 8.50
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50

9 e von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

9 f Zürcher Crispin (2011) 9.75
+ Müller Julian (2011) 9.75

10 Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

10 b Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ von Ah Remo (2011) 10.00

11 Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Marc (2010) 9.75

12 a Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

12 b Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50


